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•   Beverley   •   Cottingham
•   Castle Hill Hospital

•   Beverley   •   Cottingham
•   Castle Hill Hospital

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding Bank Holidays)

180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180
Beverley Bus Station 0820 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1540 1715

Walkington East End 0832 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1552 1727

Little Weighton Turning Circle 0840 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1600 1735

Skidby Main Street 0846 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1606 1741

Cottingham King Street 0853 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1613 1748

Castle Hill Hospital - 1048 1148 1248 1348 - - 1753

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding Bank Holidays)

180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180
Castle Hill Hospital 0735 - 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 -

Castle Road Green Lane 0740 - 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 -

Cottingham King Street 0745 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1630

Skidby Main Street 0752 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1637

Little Weighton Turning Circle 0758 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1643

Walkington East End 0806 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1651

Beverley Bus Station 0818 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1703

SATURDAY

180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180
Beverley Bus Station 0820 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1715

Walkington East End 0832 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1727

Little Weighton Turning Circle 0840 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1735

Skidby Main Street 0846 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1741

Cottingham King Street 0853 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1748

Castle Hill Hospital 0858 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1753

SATURDAY

180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180
Castle Hill Hospital 0735 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620

Castle Road Green Lane 0740 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625

Cottingham King Street 0745 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630

Skidby Main Street 0752 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637

Little Weighton Turning Circle 0758 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643

Walkington East End 0806 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651

Beverley Bus Station 0818 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703


